CLASSIC TOURING CHALLENGE 2025

Classic Touring 2025

CopT. no nyywemy Kpyry

O6beanHeHHbIn 4
Keanudukauuns

Keanudukaums (15:00 Bpems) sanyuwieH B 10:44:24

Smolenskring 3,357 Km
09.06.2025 10;40.
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Mo3. Ne  WUmn Fopon 3anpurent ABTO Nyuwee spems B kpyre Pa3.fiua.  Paipeis
1 6 Bpynuu Hukonan r Huwxuuin Hosropoa Bpynun Hukonan 527 ShorlCul 140086 4

2 50 Maxkcumuyk Aprem Pecn Benapycs, r Munck CAIOCTW MilJel 1300 141294 8 1.208 1208

3 4 Fopnay Bnaagumup Pecn benapycs. r Munck Fopnau Bnapnmup MitJet 1300 141352 8 1.266 0.058

4 80 fAxyGosuu Urope Pecn Genapycw. o [lpoanor CAIOCTW MitJet 1300 141429 5 1.343 0.077

5 3 Nanuyxwi Ceprew Pecn Benapyce, r Munek CAloCTW MitJet 1300 1.41 866 8 1.780 0437

6 22 3ednukman Kupunn r.Mockea 3ennnkman Kupunn 527 ShortCul 1:41.944 2 1.858 0.078

7 1 Fepacumos VNean r Mockea r'epacumos Upan 527 ShortCut 1.42.307 2 2221 0.363

8 47 Yepnera lannna Pecn Benapych, r Munck calcTw MitJet 1300 143117 7 3031 0810

9 86 Weanoe Hukura Pecn. Benapycs, o. Mepkos  CAIOCTL MitJet 1300 1.46 413 6 6.327 3.296

10 44 Bnaropapos Erop Pecn Benapyce, r Munex caAlcTW MitJet 1300 148714 7 8.628 2301
"no23 BaGopwuko Amutpuit Pecn. Benapych, r Munck CAIOCTW MitJet 1300 1.49.601 ¥ 9615 0.887

12 77 l'ypnens Cepren Pecn Benapycw. o Konoan CAKOCTIL MitJet 1300 150082 5 9996 0.481
PykosoauTens ronku  KynpusHos M. (Mockea) BK nuu NeA25-174 Orbits

MnasHbi cekpeTapo CokosHuHa T. (Mocksa) 1K nuu NeA25-285
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CLASSIC TOURING CHALLENGE 2025

Classic Touring 2025 CopT. no ny4wemy Kpyry

OBbeanHeHHbIn 4 Smolenskring 3,357 Km . . .
Ksanudukaumsa 09.05.2025 10:40 . -.---.
Keanudukauws (15:00 Bpems) 3anyuieH B 10:44:24 . .
Mo3. Ne  WUmsn lopon 3ansutens ABTO Nyuwee spems B kpyre Pa3.fiua. Paspbis

CN

1 BpynuH Huxonan r Huxuwi Hoeropoa Bpynun Hukonan 527 ShortCut 140086 4

2 50 Maxcumuyx Aptem Pecn Benapycob, r MUHCK carcTw MitJet 1300 1.41294 8 1.208 1208

3 4 Fopnau Bnaaumup Pecn Benapyco, r Muwck lopnay Bnaawmup MitJet 1300 141352 8 1266 0.058

4 80 AxyBosuy Virops Pecn Benapycw, A Alpoaao  CAIOCTW MitJet 1300 141429 5 1343 0.077

5 3 Nanuuxwi Cepren Pecn Benapycu. r Mukck CAIOCTW MitJet 1300 141866 8 1780 0437

6 22 3einukman Knpunn r Mockea Jennukmar Knpunn 527 ShortCut 141944 2 1858 0.078

7 1 Fepacumos Ueax r Mocksa Fepacumos Meax 527 ShortCut 1.42.307 2 2221 0.363

8 47 UYepwera[lawuna Pecn. Benapyce, rMusck  COIOCTIW MitJet 1300 1:43.117 7 3.031 0.810

9 86 Weanoe Hukuta Pecn. Benapycs, 4. Mepkoe CAKOCTW MitJet 1300 1.46 413 6 6.327 3.296

10 44 Bnarogapos Erop Pecn. Benapycs, r MiuHck CAOCTW MitJet 1300 1:48714 7 8.628 2301

1" 23 Babopwko Amurpui Pecn Benapycb, r MuHck cacTw MitJet 1300 1:49 601 7 9515 0.887

122 77 T'ypnens Cepreit Pecn Benapyce, o. Konoan CANOCTW MitJet 1300 1:50.082 5 9.996 0.481

PykoBoaurens roHku  KynpusHos M. (Mockea) BK nuu. NeA25-174 Orbits
InaeHbi cekpeTaps CokosHuHa T (Mocksa) 1K nuy NeA25-285
www.mylaps com
Inuenann Ha: smolenskring

Haneuarano' 23 09.2005 11:03:25
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CLASSIC TOURING CHALLENGE 2025

Classic Touring 2025

Ob6veanHeHHbIn 4
Keanudukaums

Keanudukaums (15.00 Bpems) sanyuwieH B 10:44:24

Smolenskring 3,357 Km
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Kpyr Bpemn ann Bpomn xpyra St S2 83 Kpyr Bpemst i Bpemn kpyra $1 52 83
(6) Bpynus Hukonan (47) Yeprora [lmmna
1 1048 40 028 1412348 33682 37 156 30 509 1 1048 35811 146 905 36.263 38 338 32303
p2 10 50 28 766 149737 J2n7 36 869 2 10 50 23 607 147 706 35 506 40 249 32 040
3 10 5320 283 250517 37 327 30 573 3 1052 07 823 144216 35119 37 355 31741
4 105500 369 1:40.086 33.292 36.556 30.237 a 10 5359701 151878 38.359 39626 33.892
5 10 56.49.410 149041 38.692 40047 30.301 5 10:56.42 937 143236 34767 37.006 31.462
6 1058 30.708 141298 32.686 36.627 31.984 6 10:57:27.315 1:44.378 34 599 37.906 31872
7 1100 11 948 141240 33814 36.931 30.494 ) 10'59:10.432 1:43.117 34 553 36.865 31.698
8 11.00:63.578 1.43.146 34,476 37048 31621
(50) Maxcumuyx Aprem
1 1048:32 917 1.45 841 36 409 37.827 31604 (86) Nparon Huknra
2 10:50:16.929 144012 35267 37 146 31598 1 1048.49 478 1.55.955 38.334 44183 33.437
3 10.51:59 760 1:42.831 34912 36.265 31653 2 10 50 38 404 148926 36.432 39.496 32.997
4 10.53.44 206 1.44 446 37.020 36.045 31380 3 10 52 26 736 148.332 36.710 38834 32.787
5 10:55 26 154 141948 34557 35.899 31491 4 10:54°14 522 147786 35.762 39.304 32719
6 10 57 08 354 142 200 34 491 36.029 31679 5 10 56.01.369 146 847 35741 38 450 32.655
7 10.58 52.820 144 466 6717 36 184 31564 6 1057:47.782 1:46.413 35436 38.418 32,558
8 11.00:34.114 1:41.294 34.201 35.959 31.133 7 10:59:34.576 146794 35.423 38.604 32.766
(4) Nopnay Bnagnmwp (44) Gnaropapoo Erop
1 10.48:43761 1:51 986 36.063 39.522 36.400 1 10°49:18.570 1:57.801 40.382 43.405 34013
2 10:50:33.116 1:49.355 37332 39.763 32.259 2 10'51:14.590 1:56.020 40.269 42.418 33.332
3 10:52 15.665 1.42 549 34.405 36.624 31.519 3 10:53.07 037 1.52.447 38 655 40.564 33.227
4 10 53.58.424 142759 34341 36 836 31.581 4 105457 828 150791 36 883 40 807 33.100
5 10.55 39.982 1.41.558 33.829 36319 31.409 5 10 56 49 116 151288 36.510 42203 32.574
6 10 57.23.559 143577 33878 37 291 32 407 6 10 58 39 576 1.50 460 36368 40 968 33123
y 105905 140 141581 33912 36 249 31419 7 110028 290 1:48.714 36.072 39.888 32753
8 11.00 46 492 1:41.352 33.738 36.014 31599
(23) babopwko [IMuTpun
(80) Axybovny Nropy 1 10'48:57 535 159.287 40918 44619 33.749
1 10.48:53 970 1:50.168 36 860 41.100 32207 2 10 50:51.064 1.53.529 38.477 40825 34.226
2 10:50:38.634 1:44 664 35168 38.114 31381 3 10.52 41830 1:50.766 37.068 40.107 33.590
3 1052:23 434 1.44.800 35.270 37.538 31991 4 10:54 32 239 1'50.409 37 256 39.842 33.310
4 10:54:06 214 1:42780 34.922 36.670 31.187 5 10:56.22 537 150298 36.556 40.088 33653
5 10 55:47 643 1:41.429 34.066 36.273 31.089 6 10.58'13.362 150825 36.197 41191 33.436
6 10:57:29 302 141659 34148 36.179 31331 7 11.00 02 963 1:49.601 36.343 40.061 33.196
7 1059 18 867 1:49 565 36.440 40.900 32224
8 11.01:00 316 141449 34 209 36.006 31233 (77) T'ypnewnn Cepien
1 10 49.18 026 201414 41526 44 472 35415
(3) Nanuuxun Cepren 2 1051 13 590 155564 38 166 43318 34079
1 10 48 32 444 147 400 36 319 38.387 32693 3 10'53 05 231 151641 36.377 41661 33.602
2 10.50 18 598 146.154 37.352 37.221 31.580 ] 10 54 56 686 151,455 37.417 40.302 33.735
3 10 52 01.046 1.42 448 34 533 36 439 31.475 5 10:56 46 768 1:50.082 36.180 40617 33284
4 10.53 43 658 142612 34 503 36.131 31.977 6 10 58 36.909 1:50.141 37.530 39.600 33.010
5 10.55.26.123 1:42 465 34.442 36.163 31859 7 110027474 1.50.565 36 221 41185 33158
6 10:57.09 159 1:43.036 35147 36.339 31549
7 10.58 52.200 1:43.041 34771 36.527 31.742
8 11.0034.066 1:41.866 33.956 36.379 31.530

(22) 3ennukman Knpunn

1 10 48 44 695 144701 34331 38 869 31500

2 10 50 26 639 1:41.944 33.065 37 629 31.249

3 105208 813 142174 33 484 37 401 31288
pd 10 54 04 098 155284 34 554 41.119

5 1056 47 478 2143380 40.865 31.708

6 10 58 30 436 1.42 958 33 265 37416 32276

7 11:0012 395 1:41.959 33 308 37.170 31480

(1) l'epacumos Uesan

1 10 48 45 645 145563 35.276 39 185 31.101

2 10.50 27 952 1:42.307 33299 37.826 31181

3 105210731 142779 33612 38125 31,041

4 10 53 54 841 144110 33.252 39 452 31405

5 10 55 38 564 143723 33 766 38 106 31 850
po 10 57 38 616 200051 34143 42 19

Pykosoautens ronkn  Kynpusinos 1. (Mocksa) BK nuu, NeA25-174
naeHbIN cekpeTapb CokosHuHa T. (Mockea) 1K nuu NeA25-285

Hanewarano' 23 09 2005 11 03 45
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